Agenda

Monday, 19 October 2015

18:15

Evening at Johnnie Fox’s (pre-registration required)
Registered participants meet in the hotel lobby at 18:15 for a

45-minute bus ride to Johnnie Fox’s - the highest pub in Ireland!

Tuesday, 20 October 2015

7:30

14:00

19:00
20:00

Evening

Board of Directors Breakfast & Meeting

Fabulous Food Trail Tour (pre-registration required)
Registered participants meet in the hotel lobby
at 14:00 to begin your tour.

Opening Reception
Opening Dinner & Welcome Address

Hospitality

Ballroom Pre-Function

Ballroom

ICE

Wednesday, 21 October 2015

7:30

8:30

8:40

9:00

10:00

Breakfast Buffet

Welcome to the 62nd Annual Assurex Global
Shareholders’ Conference

Andy Sloan, Program Chair

The Magnes Group, Inc.

Kingsley Aikins, Conference Emcee
CEO
Diaspora Matters

Welcome From Your Host Partner
Guy Percival
Arachas Corporate Brokers Ltd

Donal Cronin
Arachas Corporate Brokers Ltd

Keynote Address - Leading Teams of High Performers
Paul McGinley

Professional Golfer

2014 European Ryder Cup Captain

Refreshment Break
Sponsored by Chubb

Junior Ballroom

Ballroom

Ballroom

Ballroom

Ballroom Pre-Function
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Wednesday, 21 October 2015

Agenda

10:30

11:30

12:00

13:15

14:45

15:45

19:00

Evening

Workshop - Leading Teams of High Performers

Paul McGinley
Professional Golfer
2014 European Ryder Cup Captain

The Power of Networking
Kingsley Aikins

CEO

Diaspora Matters

Lunch Buffet

Assurex Global Brand - Update & Discussion
Matt Donnelly
Griffiths & Armour

Michael Sapienza
VP, Marketing Communication

Assurex Global

PARTNER-ONLY SESSION

Insurance Company Perspectives: Impact of Disruptors

Networking Opportunity - Connect Early & Often!

You asked for it and we listened! One of the primary benefits of the
Global Partners’ Conference is connecting one-on-one with your
fellow Partners. At your request, we are setting aside this time so
you can meet to discuss business opportunities, exchange ideas,

and strengthen relationships.

Evening Festivities at Guinness Storehouse

Don’t miss it - Assurex Global takes over Ireland’s No. 1 tourist
attraction! From the 360° view from the GRAVITY® Bar, to pouring
your own Perfect Pint of Guinness, to plenty of great food, drinks
and Irish entertainment, this is sure to be a memorable night!

Please meet in the hotel lobby at 19:00
for a short bus ride to the Guinness Storehouse.

Sponsored by Travelers

Temple Bar Stroll (optional)
Buses will stop in the Temple Bar area for those
who wish to visit the local pubs.

Ballroom

Ballroom

Junior Ballroom

Ballroom

Ballroom
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Agenda

Thursday, 22 October 2015

7:30

8:30

915

10:00

10:30

1:15

12:15

13:30

14:30

Breakfast Buffet

Assurex Global Annual Shareholders’
Meeting & Corporate Update

Bob Cawley, Assurex Global Chairman
President

RCM&D

Jim Hackbarth
President & CEO
Assurex Global

PARTNER-ONLY SESSION

Keynote Address

Patrick Manley

CEO General Insurance EMEA
Zurich

Refreshment Break

Multinational Challenges, Opportunities & Solutions
Petra Riga

Head International Sales & Distribution

Zurich Global Corporate

Nicole Weyerstall
CEO Mid-Market

Zurich Germany

Diversity & Innovation
Inga Beale

Chief Executive Officer
Lloyd’s

Glenn Dorr
Northeast Regional Director
Lloyd’s

Lunch Buffet

Future Trends/Disruptors
Cormac Kelleher

Tax Advisor

Mazars

The Internet of Things

Hilary Browne

Head of Casualty, South Zone, EMEA
AlG

Junior Ballroom

Ballroom

Ballroom

Ballroom

Ballroom

Junior Ballroom

Ballroom

Ballroom
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Agenda

Thursday, 22 October 2015

15:15

15:30

16:00

17:00

18:30

Evening

Refreshment Break

Partner Profiles
GSA Insurance Brokers Pty Limited
Australia

ECM Solutions
North Carolina, USA

PARTNER-ONLY SESSION

“Town Hall” Discussion - Business Amongst Partners
Where Are We, Where Should We Be,
& How Do We Get There?

PARTNER-ONLY SESSION
Wrap-Up and Adjourn

Closing Evening at Royal Hospital Kilmainham

We will close our time together in Dublin with an evening

at the Royal Hospital Kilmainham. Built in 1684, Kilmainham
is the oldest classical public building in Ireland & since 1991
has been the home of the Irish Museum of Modern Art. With
drinks in the Baroque Chapel & dinner in the Great Hall, you’ll
be treated to some of Ireland’s most beautiful architecture.

Please meet in the hotel lobby at 18:30
for a short bus ride to the venue.

Temple Bar Stroll (optional)
Buses will stop in the Temple Bar area for those
who wish to visit the local pubs.

Ballroom

Ballroom

2016 Annual Shareholders’ Meeting & Global Conference
12-14 September | San Francisco, California, USA
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