Agenda

Monday, 19 October 2015

18:15	Evening at Johnnie Fox's (pre-registration required)
	Registered participants meet in the hotel lobby at 18:15 for a
	45-minute bus ride to Johnnie Fox's - the highest pub in Ireland!

Tuesday, 20 October 2015

7:30	Board of Directors Breakfast & Meeting	
14:00	Fabulous Food Trail Tour (pre-registration required) Registered participants meet in the hotel lobby at 14:00 to begin your tour.	
19:00	Opening Reception	Ballroom Pre-Function
20:00	Opening Dinner & Welcome Address	Ballroom
Evening	Hospitality	ICE

Wednesday, 21 October 2015

7:30	Breakfast Buffet	Junior Ballroom
8:30	Welcome to the 62nd Annual Assurex Global Shareholders' Conference Andy Sloan, Program Chair The Magnes Group, Inc.	Ballroom
	Kingsley Aikins, Conference Emcee CEO Diaspora Matters	
8:40	Welcome From Your Host Partner Guy Percival Arachas Corporate Brokers Ltd Donal Cronin	Ballroom
9:00	Arachas Corporate Brokers Ltd Keynote Address - Leading Teams of High Performers Paul McGinley Professional Golfer 2014 European Ryder Cup Captain	Ballroom
10:00	Refreshment Break Sponsored by Chubb	Ballroom Pre-Function

Agenda Wednesday, 21 October 2015

10:30	Workshop - Leading Teams of High PerformersBallroomPaul McGinleyProfessional Golfer2014 European Ryder Cup CaptainSecond Second Secon
11:30	The Power of NetworkingBallroomKingsley AikinsCEODiaspora MattersDiaspora Matters
12:00	Lunch Buffet Junior Ballroom
13:15	Assurex Global Brand - Update & DiscussionBallroomMatt Donnelly Griffiths & ArmourBallroomMichael Sapienza VP, Marketing Communication Assurex GlobalHere SapienzaPARTNER-ONLY SESSIONBallroom
14:45	Insurance Company Perspectives: Impact of Disruptors Ballroom
15:45	Networking Opportunity - Connect Early & Often! You asked for it and we listened! One of the primary benefits of the Global Partners' Conference is connecting one-on-one with your fellow Partners. At your request, we are setting aside this time so you can meet to discuss business opportunities, exchange ideas, and strengthen relationships.
19:00	Evening Festivities at Guinness Storehouse Don't miss it - Assurex Global takes over Ireland's No. 1 tourist attraction! From the 360° view from the GRAVITY® Bar, to pouring your own Perfect Pint of Guinness, to plenty of great food, drinks and Irish entertainment, this is sure to be a memorable night! Please meet in the hotel lobby at 19:00 for a short bus ride to the Guinness Storehouse. Sponsored by Travelers
Evening	Temple Bar Stroll (optional) Buses will stop in the Temple Bar area for those who wish to visit the local pubs.

Agenda Thursday, 22 October 2015

7:30	Breakfast Buffet	Junior Ballroom
8:30	Assurex Global Annual Shareholders' Meeting & Corporate Update Bob Cawley, Assurex Global Chairman President RCM&D Jim Hackbarth President & CEO	Ballroom
	Assurex Global PARTNER-ONLY SESSION	
9:15	Keynote Address Patrick Manley CEO General Insurance EMEA Zurich	Ballroom
10:00	Refreshment Break	
10:30	Multinational Challenges, Opportunities & Solutions Petra Riga Head International Sales & Distribution Zurich Global Corporate Nicole Weyerstall CEO Mid-Market Zurich Germany	Ballroom
11:15	Diversity & Innovation Inga Beale Chief Executive Officer Lloyd's Glenn Dorr Northeast Regional Director Lloyd's	Ballroom
12:15	Lunch Buffet	Junior Ballroom
13:30	Future Trends/Disruptors Cormac Kelleher Tax Advisor Mazars	Ballroom
14:30	The Internet of Things Hilary Browne Head of Casualty, South Zone, EMEA AIG	Ballroom

Agenda Thursday, 22 October 2015

15:15	Refreshment Break
15:30	Partner Profiles Ballroom GSA Insurance Brokers Pty Limited Ballroom Australia ECM Solutions North Carolina, USA PARTNER-ONLY SESSION
16:00	"Town Hall" Discussion - Business Amongst Partners Ballroom Where Are We, Where Should We Be, & How Do We Get There? PARTNER-ONLY SESSION
17:00	Wrap-Up and Adjourn
18:30	Closing Evening at Royal Hospital Kilmainham We will close our time together in Dublin with an evening at the Royal Hospital Kilmainham. Built in 1684, Kilmainham is the oldest classical public building in Ireland & since 1991 has been the home of the Irish Museum of Modern Art. With drinks in the Baroque Chapel & dinner in the Great Hall, you'll be treated to some of Ireland's most beautiful architecture. Please meet in the hotel lobby at 18:30 for a short bus ride to the venue.
Evening	Temple Bar Stroll (optional) Buses will stop in the Temple Bar area for those who wish to visit the local pubs. 2016 Annual Shareholders' Meeting & Global Conference 12-14 September San Francisco, California, USA